Alberto Giacometti
Time Passes Too Soon

Family Letters

Edited by the Alberto Giacometti-Stiftung

Curated, commented, and with an introduction
by Casimiro Di Crescenzo

Letters translated by Alta L. Price

Scheidegger & Spiess



Contents

Foreword

Introduction

Note to the Reader
Translator’s Note

Acronyms and Abbreviations

Letters from Schiers (1916-—-17)

Letters from Florence, Rome, Naples, Stampa (1920-21)
Letters from Basel, Paris, Hyeres (1922—32)

Letters from Paris and Geneva (1936—45)

Letters from Paris (1946—49)

Letters from Paris and London (1953—64)

Additional Letters

Biography
Acknowledgments
Index of Names

11
26
28
30

33
57
93
147
167
201

233

241
247
249



	Seite 1
	Seite 2

